



Diferite Piese

I.D.: 85513324

Data publicarii	31.07.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 841,72 RON - 841,72 RON

Descriere: Piulita 8 59 buc*0.21=12.40 Piulita 8 81 buc*0.10=8.16 Surub cap hexagon 8*60 80 buc*0.50=40.34 Burghiu 8 2 buc*11.68=23.36 Saiba 8 180 buc*0.20=36.17 Surub hexagon 8*100 50 buc*1.09=54.62 Surub hexagon 6*80 50 buc*0.55=27.50 Silicon temp 1 buc*35.55=35.55 Ruleta MILWAUKEE 1 buc*57.14=57.14 Lacat 1 buc*31.72=31.72 Disc 125*1.6 20 buc*4.83=96.60 Manus 3 buc*20.13=60.39 Manus 1 buc*24.96=24.96 Sarma neagra 3 8.5 kg*10.88=92.48 Ulei MD 40 1 buc*38.32=38.32 Nivele 1 buc*123.95=123.95 Sfoara pentru constructii 1 buc*16.72=16.72 Spray 1 buc*40.34=40.34 Surub hex 4.8*19 100 buc*0.21=21.00
